



---

## **materiale de constructii**

I.D.: 35681758

---

Data publicarii	06.05.19	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

---

Pretul estimativ: 545,41 RON - 545,41 RON

---

Descriere: burghiu 6x210 2 6,73 13,46 burghiu 8x110 2 7,14 14,28 burghiu 10x160 2 7,14 14,28 polistiren extr. 3 cm 1 121,85 121,85 diblu polistiren 9 cm 150 0,21 31,5 adeziv polistiren 6 16,81 100,86 plasa 20 1,69 33,8 ct 126 2 21,85 43,7 smilgher 5 1,69 8,45 trafalet 1 13,45 13,45 trafalet 1 15,13 15,13 gratar 1 2,53 2,53 vopsea 1 12,61 12,61 diluant 1 7,56 7,56 folie alba 3 9,25 27,75 banda rigips 1 10,09 10,09 cot 110x45 2 4,21 8,42 suport prosop 1 16,81 16,81 sifon fi 32 5 4,21 21,05 cablu 2x1,5 10 1,69 16,9 usa vizitare 20x30 1 10,93 10,93

---